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Deltagare per klubb

Képings Simsallskap

Namn Fodd Licens
Flink Runnebring Elliot 2009 BB5909
Flink Runnebring Maja 2011 AP7011
Gyoni Hannes 2009 AJ9909
Johansson Alexander 2009 BB7109
Kopings Simsallskap 2008
Pettersson Emil 2011 AM2911
Pettersson Linnea 2009 BF0409
Séderberg Viktor 2008

Tidarat Photong Anna 2011

Klubb
KOPINGS SS

KOPINGS SS

KOPINGS SS

KOPINGS SS

KOPINGS SS
KOPINGS SS

KOPINGS SS

KOPINGS SS
KOPINGS SS

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Pojkar 13 0 &
(37, 100m Frisim Pojkar 13 0 &
(J15, 50m Frisim Pojkar 13 0 &

(3 2, 50m Fjarilsim Flickor 13 0 a
(3 16, 50m Frisim Flickor 13 0 &
(J 19, 100m Medley Flickor 13 0 &
(3 1, 50m Fjarilsim Pojkar 13 0 3
(3 4, 50m Ryggsim Pojkar 13 0 &
(37, 100m Frisim Pojkar 13 0 &
(3J 12, 50m Brostsim Pojkar 13 0 &
(3 18, 100m Medley Pojkar 13 0 &
(3 7, 100m Frisim Pojkar 13 0 &
(3 12, 50m Brostsim Pojkar 13 o &
(3 15, 50m Frisim Pojkar 13 0 &
(O 21, 4x50m Frisim Pojkar Oppen
(3 7, 100m Frisim Pojkar 13 0 &
(3 12, 50m Brostsim Pojkar 13 0 &
(3 15, 50m Frisim Pojkar 13 0 &

(3 2, 50m Fjarilsim Flickor 13 0 3
(0 8, 100m Frisim Flickor 13 0 &
(J 13, 50m Brostsim Flickor 13 0 8
(J 16, 50m Frisim Flickor 13 0 &
(3 15, 50m Frisim Pojkar 13 0 &
(3 2, 50m Fjarilsim Flickor 13 0 &
(35, 50m Ryggsim Flickor 130 &
(08, 100m Frisim Flickor 13 0 &
(J 16, 50m Frisim Flickor 13 0 &
(3J 19, 100m Medley Flickor 13 0 &

2024-04-30 09:58:05 Resultathantering: Swimify 2.11
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1:14.03
35.57

46.53

54.81
48.39
1:44.48
49.79
1:47.25

40.13

58.51
50.68

41.69
40.86



